

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30273-30274/2008

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TATA METALIKS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Duli Chand,Adv.  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. U.A. Rana,Adv.  
M/S Gagrat & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

File not received.

List the matter on 21.4.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar